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Board List, 2007

Sun Valley Center for the Arts
Lestey Andrus 35 Greenhorn Hailey, ID 83333
Home: 788-4600
Fax: 622-7259
Fmail: lesleyandrus@cox.net
Rufus Brown P.O. Box 6298 Ketchumn, ID 83340
Liz Brown Home:725-0339
Email: rofaliz@aol.com
Dr. Bonni Curran P.O. Box 6438 Ketchum, ID 83340
Peter Curran Home: 725-0023 .

Emait Bonni@curransv.com

Gemma Valdez Daggatt P.C. Box 6953, Ketchum, ID 83340
Russ Dagpatt Home: 726-5136
Email: gemma@daggatt.com

933 North Northlake Way, Boat 13, Seattle, WA 981
2nd Home: 206-786-6336

Marybeth Flower P.O. Box 4149 Ketchum, ID 83340
Joe Bauwens Home: 726-5104

email: mbflowerl15@aol.com
Mary Getvase P.O. Box 300 Hailey, ID 83340
Matt Gervase - : Home: 208/788-9729

Work: 208/578-5000
Email: mgervase@blaineschools.org

Larry Helzel P.O. Box 6692 Ketchum, ID 83340

Rebekah Helzel Home: 726-7626

email: thelzel@cox.net
Gary Hunt P.O. Box 806 Ketchum, ID 83340
Sarah Hedrick Home: 208/727-7264

_ Office: 208/726-1564
| Fax: 208/726-4190
Email: garyhunt@sunvalley.net

Kathie Levison P.O. Box 6462 Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 208/725-5134
Fax: 208/725-5726
Email: klevison@cox-internet.com

Dana Monson P.O. Box 2381 Ketchum, ID 83340
Work: 208/622-5043
Email: dtmonson@hotmail.com

Sara Nelson P.0O. Box 542 Sun Valley, ID 83353
Scott Nelson Home: 622-6651

Email: saranelsonsvi@aol.com
Adrian Norris P.O. Box 1591, Sun Valley, ID 83353
Bill Nogris Home: 788-3739

Business: 726-5300 ext. 23



Linda Packer

Trina Peters
Jake Peters

Linda Potter
Bill Potter

Robin Reiners
Michael Carpenter

Richard Smooke
Judy Smoaoke

Tom Swift
Joanie Swift

Gail Thornton
Jack Thoraton

Jilt Vogel
Fred Vogel

Frank Whittelsey
Lynn Whittelsey

Jeff Williams
Melissa Williarns

¢/ o Residential Services
Challenge Drive, Lanai City, HI 96763

P.O. Box 3509 Hailey, ID 83333
Home: 208/788-4522

Work: 208/622-1639

Email: lpacker@mtnwb.com

P.0O. Box 3486 Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 208-726-5561 )
Email: trina@sunvalley.net -

95 Greenhom Rd., Hailey, ID 83333
Home: 726-8208
Cell: 720-4433

P.O. Box 7214 Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 726-7315

Work: 726-8180

Cell: 720-5457

Email: robin@gnallerydenovo.com

P.O. Box 162 Sun Valley, ID 83353
Home: 622-8158 '
email: rssvidl@cox.net

P.0. Box 3610 Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 788-3400
email: thswiftst@aol.com

P.0. Box 1052 Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 208/726-6867

Cell: 208/726-4384

Email: gshandy711@aol.com

P.O. Box 4432 Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 208/726-5898

Fax: 208/726-0782

Email: dovogel@aol.com

P.O. Box 3137 Bun Valley, ID 83353
Home: 208/622-4444
Email: whittelsey@sunvalley.net

P.O. Box 1523 Sun Valley, ID 83353
Home: 622-3704
Email: jeff@jcwarchitects.com




